Total Alerts by Topic

Topic
Protection Order
Custom Hotlist Alert
Stolen Plate
Sex Offender
Warrants
Stolen Vehicle
Violent Person

Missing Person

Alerts
9,132
777
745
697
389
372
26
17

ffock safety

DPD Flock Transparency Portal

The Dubuque Police Dept.

is committed to transparency
with our community.

Use this QR Code to view

the Flock Transparency Portal
or visit www.cityofdubuque.org
for more information.

Total Hotlist Alerts

12,155

Total Hits

Official Hotlist Alerts

11,378

Other Custom Hotlist Alerts on
Your Networks

Your Custom Hotlist Alerts

777 No data

Source Type

@ Official Hotlist

@ Owned Custom Hotlist
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