



DUBUQUE POLICE DEPARTMENT NOTABLE ALPR USES

flock safety

Flock Report: 2025 - Q2

Total Alerts by Topic

Topic	Alerts
Protection Order	9,132
Custom Hotlist Alert	777
Stolen Plate	745
Sex Offender	697
Warrants	389
Stolen Vehicle	372
Violent Person	26
Missing Person	17

DPD Flock Transparency Portal

The Dubuque Police Dept. is committed to transparency with our community. Use this QR Code to view the Flock Transparency Portal or visit www.cityofdubuque.org for more information.



Total Hotlist Alerts

12,155

Official Hotlist Alerts

11,378

Your Custom Hotlist Alerts

777

Other Custom Hotlist Alerts on Your Networks

No data

